
          
    

   
        

 

     
 

   
   

    
    

 
   

 
       

 
   

  
  

  
         

 
    

 
  

   
     

   
         

 
     

 
              

 
            

 
   

   
          

 

  

Directorate for Mathematical and Physical Sciences (MPS) Advisory Committee Meeting 
November 3 and 4, 2021 

National Science Foundation 
Virtual Meeting 

November 3, 2021 MPS AC 

11:15 -11:30 AM Login and register 

11:30 -11:35 AM Call to Order and Official Opening of the Meeting 
Approval of Minutes from July 2021 Meeting 

11:35-11:55 AM MPS Update from the Assistant Director 

11:55 AM-12:15 PM Science Highlight – WoU 

12:15-12:30 PM Break 

12:30-1:30 PM Joint AC meeting for MPS and BIO ACs 

12:30-12:50 PM MPS and the Living World Subcommittee Report Out 

12:50-1:30 PM Discuss Biotech with MPS and BIO ACs 

1:30 PM Return to MPSAC Webinar 

1:30-2:00 PM MPSLW Report Discussion and Vote by the MPS AC 

2:00-2:20 PM Break 

2:20-2:50 PM Discussion with the AC: TIP 

2:50-3:40 PM Facilities and Infrastructure Subcommittee: Report Out 

3:40-4:15 PM Facilities and Infrastructure Subcommittee: New Charge 

4:15-4:45 PM Preparation for discussion with NSF Director and COO 

4:45 PM Closing remarks and adjourn for the day 



          
    

   
        

 

    
 

     
 

   
 

     
 

     
   
         
        
 

   
  

   
 

         
 

  
 

           
 

           
 

      
 

   
 

Directorate for Mathematical and Physical Sciences (MPS) Advisory Committee Meeting 
November 3 and 4, 2021 

National Science Foundation 
Virtual Meeting 

November 4, 2021 

11:20-11:40 AM 

11:40-11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-12:00 PM 

12:00-1:30 PM 

12:00-12:45 PM 
12:45-1:30 PM 

1:30-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00-3:30 PM 

3:30-3:45 PM 

3:45-4:30 PM 

4:30-5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

MPS AC 

Login and register 

Welcome and Overview of Agenda 

Reflections on Canvassing Working Group 

LEAPS and Ascend Panel 

LEAPS Awardees 
Ascend Fellows 

CEOSE Outbrief 

Break 

Return to MPSAC Webinar 

White paper discussions: Climate change, Broadening Participation, 
and Clean Energy 
Astro2020 Report Update 

Preparation for discussion with NSF Director and COO 

Meeting with NSF Director and COO 

Closing remarks and adjourn 


